

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3751-3752 OF 2002

STATE OF H.P. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIRI DUTT(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4109 of 2002
(With appln. for substitution and office report)

Date: 28/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the State of H.P.
requests for two weeks' time to get the response from the
State with reference to the further affidavit filed by the
respondents.

The Civil Appeals are adjourned by two weeks.
(Hemalatha Mohan) (Vijay Dhawan)
Sr. P.A. Court Master