

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.Nos. 3751-3752/2002

STATE OF H.P. & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIRI DUTT(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
WITH CA No. 4109/2002

Date: 14/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for the
parties, hearing of these cases is adjourned to
15/12/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MITHLESH GUPTA]
COURT MASTER